Specifications are subject to change without notice.
AC Power Surge Protector 1+NPE 280V/40KA
Model no.: 15-SP07M-2
FEATURE
⚫ AC Voltage: AC280V
⚫ Surge Discharge Current Resistance : 40KA
⚫ Maximum Surge Voltage : 15KV
⚫ Response Time : 1n sec
SPECIFICATION
Model No 15-SP07M-2
L-N Uc 280V
N-PE Uc 255V
Un 220V
In(8/20μs) 20ka
Imax(8/20μs) 40ka
L-N Up ≤1.2kV
N-PE Up ≤1.5kV
Dimension 72*90*69mm
L-N tA ≤25ns
N-PE tA ≤100ns
Certification IEC 61643-11
Protection level IP20
Normal working temperature -40℃~80℃
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
DIAGRAM